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Social Media Management
Packages

Find the perfect plan for your needs

Are you ready to take your social media to the next level? We offer comprehensive social media
management packages tailored to meet your specific needs and budget. Whether you're just starting
out or looking to scale your online presence, we have a solution for you.

Package Overview



Package

Starter Growth

Accelerate

Brand Builder

Full Scale

What's Included

16 custom
posts/month
(graphics + captions),
1 platform, paid
media setup (ad
spend), hashtags,
scheduling, monthly
performance report

21 posts/month, 2
platforms, 4
stories/week, R500
ad spend, content
planning, monthly
growth strategy
report, basic
engagement

30 posts/month, up
to 3 platforms, reels
(2 short-form videos),
8 stories/month,
R1,000 ad spend,
detailed reporting, full
content calendar,
engagement & inbox
responses

Full funnel strategy,
30+ posts, unlimited
stories, 4
reels/month, multi-
platform
(IG/FB/LinkedIn/TikT
ok), R2,000+ ad
spend, influencer
coordination,
community
engagement,
monthly strategy call

South Africa (ZAR)

R2,500

R3,800

R5,500

R8,000+

International (USD)

$200

$300

$390

$550+



