

## Social Media Management Packages

Find the perfect plan for your needs

Are you ready to take your social media to the next level? We offer comprehensive social media management packages tailored to meet your specific needs and budget. Whether you're just starting out or looking to scale your online presence, we have a solution for you.

**Package Overview** 

Package	What's Included	South Africa (ZAR)	International (USD)
Starter Growth	16 custom posts/month (graphics + captions), 1 platform, paid media setup ( ad spend), hashtags, scheduling, monthly performance report	R2,500	\$200
Accelerate	21 posts/month, 2 platforms, 4 stories/week, R500 ad spend, content planning, monthly growth strategy report, basic engagement	R3,800	\$300
Brand Builder	30 posts/month, up to 3 platforms, reels (2 short-form videos), 8 stories/month, R1,000 ad spend, detailed reporting, full content calendar, engagement & inbox responses	R5,500	\$390
Full Scale	Full funnel strategy, 30+ posts, unlimited stories, 4 reels/month, multiplatform (IG/FB/LinkedIn/TikT ok), R2,000+ ad spend, influencer coordination, community engagement, monthly strategy call	R8,000+	\$550+